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Rank
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November 2020 Run for The Money

Final Score

15.625
15.659
15.675
15.705
15.721
15.766
15.785
15.788

15.89

15.92

15.94
15.977
16.011
16.084

16.167
16.185

16.21
16.262

16.31

16.35
16.357
16.358
16.367
16.385
16.418
16.446
16.485
16.521
16.561
16.599

16.65
16.656
16.662
16.671
16.778
16.921
16.938
16.949
16.991
17.007
17.074

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

HARTLEY, REBEKAH
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
DAY, EDRIA
SHEPHERD, DARCEE
WYATT, CONNIE
ADAMS, MELANIE
BANKS, TINA
ARGYLE, JORDAN
CRONQUIST, JESSI
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
MITTON, KAILEY
ARGYLE, JORDAN

MORRIS, DEANNALYNN

SAGERS, SHAWNEE

HUMPHREY, HAILEY
LARSEN, KATIE

DAY, EDRIA
ROBINSON, RAELYN
DAY, EDRIA
CARTER, KATELYN
CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE
LARSEN, KATIE
ALLRED, KAREN
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
LARSEN, KELLY
SMITH, SARAH
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
DAVIS, JJAMY
WILLIAMS, VANDY
JENSEN, ELISE

TORGERSON, JAYDA
BRANDT, WENDY
BRANGLE, KRISTI
MOOSMAN, KIM
KING, APRIL
YBARRA, MIKE
PAGE, TRACY
MORANDY, SUSAN
CLEGG, HEATHER
MITTON, KAILEY
BRANDT, WENDY

Stock

WINNERS RED FLAME
DUEBLONE

MISTER CHEWIE

TWO RUBLES

| B GOLDEN GLOW
RGR JESS DA BOMB
SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY
TINYTUDE

SMOKE N CALIENTE
SOPHIA KAY

DASHING MANNY
BILLY THEE KID

RED BETTY

MISS N FRECKLED OKIE

TRAFFICS VEGAS TRIP
CHEXY LITTLE STEP
LUCKYS JIMMY BUG
JR SPECIAL LANE

HONKYTONKBADONKADONK

SOUTHERN MAID CASH
GM SPLASHING PROUD
SAN PEPPYS ROAN
ALOHA SWEETHEART
WINK WITH EASE
FIREBALL GUY

LET SPARKS FLY
DASHING NONSTOP
JAMMER

CASH IS THE GAME PLAN
WS DAKOTA FROST

PCR LOTTIES FAME
SMART VALENTINE
PABLINA STARLIGHT
LIL DARLING EAGLE

L

BLAZIN LIL DIVA
MELEAE LAJOLLA
MIDNIGHT JESSE FLY
HERCULES GOT GUNS
PC TRAFFIC CHOMPER
SPECIAL STYLE ROCKET

Earnings

$1,400.00
$700.00
$500.00
$200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,400.00
$700.00
$500.00
$200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,400.00
$700.00
$500.00
$200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



1
2
5D
1
2
3
4
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

17.545
17.572

17.905
17.915
18.251
18.262

15.668
15.971

16.28
16.299
16.576
17.166
17.228
17.749
17.751
27.304

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

REEL, SHERI
MCCOURT, AFTON

MILNE, TRACY
MILLER, WENDY
THOMPSON, BRENDA
FOWLER, RONDA

WILSON, MARCIE
GROVER, MADDIE
KEISEL, STEPHANIE
ARGYLE, JORDAN
RILEY, NATALIE
SCHUT, TIFFANNIE
CRITTON, DEANNA
TORGERSON, JAYDA
JOHNSON, JANIE
SOLMONSEN, VICKIE

MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS

DUNNY

STREAKIN STINSON
FLAME

HH ROOTS TUFF DOMINO
PITCHS ROSE

MJ MIDNIGHT TRAIN
WILDFIRE

JOSEPH JOE

CHARLEY DARKEY
FRENCHMANS TURNON
LIL FRENCH STREAK

PCR MISBHAVEN

GDR STREAKINONSPRAKS
THEN WHEEL DRAG

GG ITTY BITTY

$1,680.00
$1,120.00

$1,400.00
$700.00
$500.00
$200.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



