Results	November 2020 Run for The Money							
Rank	Final Score	Earnings	Name	Stock	Earnings			
1D								
1	15.625	\$0.00	HARTLEY, REBEKAH	WINNERS RED FLAME	\$1,400.00			
2	15.659	\$0.00	HUMPHREY, HAILEY	DUEBLONE	\$700.00			
3	15.675	\$0.00	DAY, EDRIA	MISTER CHEWIE	\$500.00			
4	15.705	\$0.00	SHEPHERD, DARCEE	TWO RUBLES	\$200.00			
5	15.721	\$0.00	WYATT, CONNIE	I B GOLDEN GLOW	\$0.00			
6	15.766	\$0.00	ADAMS, MELANIE	RGR JESS DA BOMB	\$0.00			
7	15.785	\$0.00	BANKS, TINA	SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY	\$0.00			
8	15.788	\$0.00	ARGYLE, JORDAN	TINYTUDE	\$0.00			
9	15.89	\$0.00	CRONQUIST, JESSI	SMOKE N CALIENTE	\$0.00			
10	15.92	\$0.00	WOOD-GATES, TERRI	SOPHIA KAY	\$0.00			
11	15.94	\$0.00	MITTON, KAILEY	DASHING MANNY	\$0.00			
12	15.977	\$0.00	ARGYLE, JORDAN	BILLY THEE KID	\$0.00			
13	16.011	\$0.00	MORRIS, DEANNALYNN	RED BETTY	\$0.00			
14	16.084	\$0.00	SAGERS, SHAWNEE	MISS N FRECKLED OKIE	\$0.00			
2D								
1	16.167	\$0.00	HUMPHREY, HAILEY	TRAFFICS VEGAS TRIP	\$1,400.00			
2	16.185	\$0.00	LARSEN, KATIE	CHEXY LITTLE STEP	\$700.00			
3	16.21	\$0.00	DAY, EDRIA	LUCKYS JIMMY BUG	\$500.00			
4	16.262	\$0.00	ROBINSON, RAELYN	JR SPECIAL LANE	\$200.00			
5	16.31	\$0.00	DAY, EDRIA	HONKYTONKBADONKADONK	\$0.00			
6	16.35	\$0.00	CARTER, KATELYN	SOUTHERN MAID CASH	\$0.00			
7	16.357	\$0.00	CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE	GM SPLASHING PROUD	\$0.00			
8	16.358	\$0.00	LARSEN, KATIE	SAN PEPPYS ROAN	\$0.00			
9	16.367	\$0.00	ALLRED, KAREN	ALOHA SWEETHEART	\$0.00			
10	16.385	\$0.00	HUMPHREY, HAILEY	WINK WITH EASE	\$0.00			
11	16.418	\$0.00	LARSEN, KELLY	FIREBALL GUY	\$0.00			
12	16.446	\$0.00	SMITH, SARAH	LET SPARKS FLY	\$0.00			
13	16.485	\$0.00	HUMPHREY, HAILEY	DASHING NONSTOP	\$0.00			
14	16.521	\$0.00	DAVIS, J'AMY	JAMMER	\$0.00			
15	16.561	\$0.00	WILLIAMS, VANDY	CASH IS THE GAME PLAN	\$0.00			
16	16.599	\$0.00	JENSEN, ELISE	WS DAKOTA FROST	\$0.00			
3D								
1	16.65	\$0.00	TORGERSON, JAYDA	PCR LOTTIES FAME	\$1,400.00			
2	16.656	\$0.00	BRANDT, WENDY	SMART VALENTINE	\$700.00			
3	16.662	\$0.00	BRANGLE, KRISTI	PABLINA STARLIGHT	\$500.00			
4	16.671	\$0.00	MOOSMAN, KIM	LIL DARLING EAGLE	\$200.00			
5	16.778	\$0.00	KING, APRIL	LJ	\$0.00			
6	16.921	\$0.00	YBARRA, MIKE	BLAZIN LIL DIVA	\$0.00			
7	16.938	\$0.00	PAGE, TRACY	MELEAE LAJOLLA	\$0.00			
8	16.949	\$0.00	MORANDY, SUSAN	MIDNIGHT JESSE FLY	\$0.00			
9	16.991	\$0.00	CLEGG, HEATHER	HERCULES GOT GUNS	\$0.00			
10	17.007	\$0.00	MITTON, KAILEY	PC TRAFFIC CHOMPER	\$0.00			
11	17.074	\$0.00	BRANDT, WENDY	SPECIAL STYLE ROCKET	\$0.00			
40								

1	17.545	\$0.00	REEL, SHERI	MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS	\$1,680.00			
2	17.572	\$0.00	MCCOURT, AFTON	DUNNY	\$1,120.00			
5D								
1	17.905	\$0.00	MILNE, TRACY	STREAKIN STINSON	\$1,400.00			
2	17.915	\$0.00	MILLER, WENDY	FLAME	\$700.00			
3	18.251	\$0.00	THOMPSON, BRENDA	HH ROOTS TUFF DOMINO	\$500.00			
4	18.262	\$0.00	FOWLER, RONDA	PITCHS ROSE	\$200.00			
Final Time = 0								
Disqualified								
0	15.668	\$0.00	WILSON, MARCIE	MJ MIDNIGHT TRAIN	\$0.00			
0	15.971	\$0.00	GROVER, MADDIE	WILDFIRE	\$0.00			
0	16.28	\$0.00	KEISEL, STEPHANIE	JOSEPH JOE	\$0.00			
0	16.299	\$0.00	ARGYLE, JORDAN	CHARLEY DARKEY	\$0.00			
0	16.576	\$0.00	RILEY, NATALIE	FRENCHMANS TURNON	\$0.00			
0	17.166	\$0.00	SCHUT, TIFFANNIE	LIL FRENCH STREAK	\$0.00			
0	17.228	\$0.00	CRITTON, DEANNA	PCR MISBHAVEN	\$0.00			
0	17.749	\$0.00	TORGERSON, JAYDA	GDR STREAKINONSPRAKS	\$0.00			
0	17.751	\$0.00	JOHNSON, JANIE	THEN WHEEL DRAG	\$0.00			
0	27.304	\$0.00	SOLMONSEN, VICKIE	GG ITTY BITTY	\$0.00			